Display and Box
Fuse Assortments
Bussmann®
Buss®
 Fuse Center
ATC-20
ATC-20
ATC-20

ATC® Fuses
Buss display and fuse assortments are compact. They don’t waste space. Display
• Simple, easy and meaningful catalog numbering system.
• Every assortment has the right fuse mix per actual usage. No dead inventory.
• Box assortments are durable, easily carried plastic cases. All “5-in” boxes of AT
“1-in” boxes of MAXI fuses fit all slots in all existing service and dealer display
Buss ATCFuses18 5-in BoxesNo. 90 Assortment
CATALOG SYMBOL: NO.90
BOX SIZE: 2-7/8” x 2-7/8” x 4-1/8”
• The “90”.
• Ninety ATC fuses packaged in a clear,
see-thru plastic box service kit.
• Contains 18 boxes.
Boxes Boxes
ATC-3 (1) ATC-15 (2)
ATC-4 (1) ATC-20 (5)
ATC-5 (1) ATC-25 (3)
ATC-7-1/2 (1) ATC-30 (2)
ATC-10 (2)
No. 90
ATC® Fuses
 and storage are minimal
C, ATM and glass tube fuses plus the
racks.
Form No. Auto Fuse Displays
Page 2 of 5
BIF Doc #7002
Bussmann®
Display and Box
Fuse Assortments
Fusible Link Kit
for Japanese Cars
(No. 45)Contains assorted fusible links
for Japanese Cars and Trucks
   Buss®
Fuses
Bussmann
CATALOG SYMBOL: NO.45
BOX SIZE: 3” x 4-3/4” x 10”
• For wiring harness protection.
• Contains one each:
FLB-30 FLF-20
FLB-40 FLF-30
FLB-50 FLF-40
FLB-60 FLF-50
FLB-70 FLF-60
FLB-80 FLM-30
FLB-100 FLM-60
FLM-80
FLM-100

ATC® Blade-Type Assortment
Buss display and fuse assortments are compact. They don’t waste space. Display an
• Simple, easy and meaningful catalog numbering system.
• Every assortment has the right fuse mix per actual usage. No dead inventory.
• Box assortments are durable, easily carried plastic cases. All “5-in” boxes of ATC,
“1-in” boxes of MAXI fuses fit all slots in all existing service and dealer display rac
Buss®
 Fuses
AGC-1
AGC-1-1/2
AGC-3
AGC-4
AGC-5
AGC-2
AGC-2
AGC-3
AGC-8
ABC-15
ABC-15
AGC-5
AGC-6
AGC-7
ABC-15
ABC-20
MDL-1/2
MDL-2
MDL-2
MDL-3
MDL-1
MDL-1
MDL-1-1/2
AGC-10
MDL-6
MDL-7
MDL-3
MDL-8
GMA-500mA
GLH-7
GLH-7
GLH-7
GMA-1A
GMA-2A
AGC-1
AGC-1/2 ABC-10 MDL-4
MDL-5
GMA-3A
GMA-5A
ATALOG SYMBOL: NO.205
ISPLAY SIZE: 4” x 6-3/4” x 10”
40 boxes (200 fuses).
The “205”.
Electronic glass tube fuses.
Rack comes free!
Boxes Boxes
GC-1/2 (1)
GC-1 (2)
GC-1-1/2 (1)
GC-2 (2)
GC-3 (2)
GC-4 (1)
GC-5 (2)
GC-6 (1)
GC-7 (1)
GC-8 (1)
GC-10 (1)
BC-10 (1)
BC-15 (3)
BC-20 (1)
DL-1/2 (1)
DL-1 (2)
o. 205
TC® Blade-Type Assortment

MAXI™ - Fuses
Buss display and fuse assortments are compact. They don’t waste space. Display a
• Simple, easy and meaningful catalog numbering system.
• Every assortment has the right fuse mix per actual usage. No dead inventory.
• Box assortments are durable, easily carried plastic cases. All “5-in” boxes of ATC
“1-in” boxes of MAXI fuses fit all slots in all existing service and dealer display ra
   Buss®
Fuses
AGC-1/2
AGC-3/4
AGC-2
AGC-2
AGC-2-1/2
AGC-1
AGC-1
AGC-1-1/2
AGC-7-1/2
AGC-10
AGC-15
AGC-3
AGC-4
AGC-5
AGC-15
AGC-20
AGC-20
AGC-30
SFE-7-1/2
SFE-9
AGC-25
AGC-25
AGC-30
SFE-20
MDA-8
SFE-14
ATC-15
ABC-15
GMA-1
ATC-25
GMA-2
GMA-3
ATC-10
ATC-30
ATC-1/4
AGA-20
AGC-10
ATC-20
Marine Fuses
SFE-14
SFE-20
CATALOG SYMBOL: NO.M200
DISPLAY SIZE: 4” x 6-3/4” x 10”
• 40 boxes (200 fuses).
• Contains the most popular marine
fuses (includes time-delay and instru-
ment fuses).
• Rack comes free!
Boxes Boxes
AGA-20 (5)
AGC-1/4 (5)
AGC-1/2 (5)
AGC-3/4 (5)
AGC-1 (10)
AGC-1-1/2 (5)
AGC-2 (10)
AGC-2-1/2 (5)
AGC-3 (5)
AGC-4 (5)
AGC-5 (5)
AGC-7-1/2 (5)
AGC-10 (10)
AGC-15 (10)
AGC-20 (10)
AGC-25 (10)

Glass Tube Fuses and Holders
Buss display and fuse assortments are compact. They don’t waste space. Display a
• Simple, easy and meaningful catalog numbering system.
• Every assortment has the right fuse mix per actual usage. No dead inventory.
• Box assortments are durable, easily carried plastic cases. All “5-in” boxes of ATC
“1-in” boxes of MAXI fuses fit all slots in all existing service and dealer display ra
Boxes
AGC-1/8 (5)
AGC-1/4 (5)
AGC-1/2 (5)
AGC-3/4 (5)
AGC-1 (5)
AGC-1-1/2 (5)
AGC-2 (5)
AGC-2-1/2 (5)
AGC-3 (5)
AGC-4 (5)
AGC-5 (5)
AGC-6 (5)
AGC-7 (5)
AGC-8 (5)
ABC-10 (5)
ABC-15 (5)
ABC-20 (5)
ABC-30 (5)
S-8202-2 (1)
HTB-26I (1)
HTB-28M (1)
Boxes
GMA-250mA (5)
GMA-500mA (5)
GMA-1A (5)
GMA-2A (5)
GMA-3A (5)
GMA-4A (5)
GMA-6A (5)
GMC-1A (5)
GMC-2A (5)
GMC-3A (5)
GMC-4A (5)
GMC-6A (5)
GJV-1/2 (5)
GJV-1 (5)
GJV-2 (5)
GJV-3 (5)
Pr. 4121
fuseclips (2)
HHB (2)
ations. Bussmann reserves the right, without notice, to change design
ut notice, any technical information contained in this bulletin. Once a